

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
1.0 - ASPEN GROVE LN - SWALLOWTAIL TO BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,560.89	\$7,560.89	\$8,751.00
2.0 - AUGUSTA DR - S END TO BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,407.39	\$4,407.39	\$4,937.00
3.0 - BAY HILL DR - CHERRY HILL DR TO BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,369.90	\$4,369.90	\$4,906.00
4.0 - BEAR CLAW WAY - MINERAL POINT RD TO BRADER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,297.72	\$2,297.72	\$2,492.00
5.0 - BEAR CLAW WAY - ASPEN GROVE LN TO 451 FT SW OF FARGO TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22,378.56	\$22,378.56	\$27,684.00
6.0 - BLACKHAWK RD - DEMING WAY TO N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,814.66	\$3,814.66	\$4,722.00
7.0 - BLACKWOLF DR - JUNCTION RD TO MEADOW ROSE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,976.61	\$11,976.61	\$14,596.00
8.0 - BLUE ASTER TRL - 502 FT S OF SILVER SAGE TRL TO RIVER BIRCH RDL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,649.01	\$4,649.01	\$4,354.00
9.0 - BLUE HERON DR - BEAR CLAW WAY TO SANDHILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,590.47	\$5,590.47	\$6,343.00
10.0 - BOULDER CREEK CIR - TIMBER WOLF TRL TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,262.23	\$1,262.23	\$937.00
11.0 - BRADER WAY - BEAR CLAW WAY TO 276 FT W TO END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,176.36	\$6,176.36	\$7,118.00
12.0 - BRIAR HAVEN DR - E END TO SOUTH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,411.35	\$5,411.35	\$6,229.00
13.0 - BRIAR HAVEN DR ALLEY - BRIAR HAVEN DR TO BRIAR HAVEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,017.43	\$2,017.43	\$724.00
14.0 - BRIAR HAVEN DR ALLEY - BRIAR HAVEN DR TO GOLDEN HUE BLVD ALLEY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$419.55	\$419.55	\$724.00
15.0 - BRIAR HAVEN DR ALLEY - BRIAR HAVEN DR TO CROSS OAK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$621.30	\$621.30	\$724.00
16.0 - BRIAR HAVEN DR ALLEY - CROSS OAK DR TO BRIAR HAVEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$515.96	\$515.96	\$724.00
17.0 - BRULE CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,212.03	\$2,212.03	\$2,492.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
18.0 - BRULE ST - SAUK CREEK DR TO WOLF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,365.52	\$5,365.52	\$6,229.00
19.0 - BYARS CIR - LOIS LOWRY LN TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,233.07	\$1,233.07	\$1,400.00
20.0 - CASTLE PINES DR - OAKMONT DR TO AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,974.37	\$2,974.37	\$3,422.00
21.0 - CHERRY HILL DR - HARBOUR TOWN DR TO INVERNESS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,061.25	\$3,061.25	\$3,064.00
22.0 - COMMERCE DR - PLAZA DR TO HIGHVIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,794.60	\$5,794.60	\$6,844.00
23.0 - CONE FLOWER ST - CRICKET LN TO WINDING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,115.58	\$5,115.58	\$5,861.00
24.0 - COYOTE CT - ASPEN GROVE LN TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,149.75	\$1,149.75	\$1,238.00
25.0 - CRICKET LN - OLD SAUK RD TO BEAR CLAY WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,065.37	\$6,065.37	\$6,986.00
26.0 - CROSS OAK DR - BRIAR HAVEN DR ALLEY TO BRIAR HAVEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,517.53	\$1,517.53	\$697.00
27.0 - CROWN HILL - 170 FT E OF BEAR CLAW WAY TO BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$449.90	\$449.90	\$671.00
28.0 - DEER HOLLOW CT - TIMBER WOLF TRL TO CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,224.74	\$1,224.74	\$938.00
29.0 - D'ONOFRIO DR - MINERAL POINT RD TO S HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,533.04	\$12,533.04	\$14,534.00
30.0 - E COPPER CIR - N HIGH POINT RD TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,899.59	\$1,899.59	\$2,292.00
31.0 - E GENEVA CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,724.63	\$1,724.63	\$1,907.00
32.0 - EAGLE NEST LN - EAST END TO WHITE FOX LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,236.60	\$4,236.60	\$4,785.00
33.0 - ELDERBERRY RD - JUNCTION RD TO 599 FT W OF AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,743.75	\$9,743.75	\$16,272.00
34.0 - ELDERBERRY RD - FARGO TRL TO 151 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,141.97	\$4,141.97	\$4,823.00
35.0 - FALLEN LEAF DR - WINDING WAY TO SILVER SAGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,203.06	\$5,203.06	\$5,981.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
36.0 - FARGO TRL - ELDERBERRY RD TO BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,073.06	\$9,073.06	\$10,458.00
37.0 - FARMINGTON CT - FARMINGTON WAY TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,791.28	\$1,791.28	\$1,818.00
38.0 - FAWN RIDGE CIR - FARGO TRL TO CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,745.46	\$1,745.46	\$2,106.00
39.0 - FLEISCHMAN CIR - LOIS LOWRY LN TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,433.03	\$1,433.03	\$1,661.00
40.0 - FOXGLOVE CIR - SWALLOWTAIL DR TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,628.61	\$2,628.61	\$2,984.00
41.0 - GANSER WAY - D ONOFRIO DR TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,349.07	\$4,349.07	\$5,020.00
42.0 - GRAY FOX TRL - RED FOX TRL TO N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,158.09	\$1,158.09	\$2,153.00
43.0 - GREYSTONE CIR - CONE FLOWER ST TO CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,549.67	\$1,549.67	\$1,620.00
44.0 - GREYSTONE LN - SHADOW RIDGE TRL TO CONE FLOWER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,228.48	\$3,228.48	\$3,830.00
45.0 - HARBOUR TOWN DR - W END TO JUNCTION RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,475.24	\$4,475.24	\$5,214.00
46.0 - HAWK FEATHER CIR - SWALLOWTAIL DR TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,795.02	\$3,795.02	\$4,260.00
47.0 - HIDDEN CAVE RD - OLD SAUK RD TO SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,518.16	\$12,518.16	\$14,303.00
48.0 - HIGHVIEW DR - COMMERCE DR TO PLAZA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,811.90	\$2,811.90	\$3,214.00
49.0 - INVERNESS DR - CHERRY HILL DR TO BAY HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,358.04	\$1,358.04	\$1,584.00
50.0 - ISAAC DR - JUNCTION RD TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,818.45	\$2,818.45	\$3,322.00
51.0 - LITTLE BEAR CIR - LOST MEADOW RD TO CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$887.31	\$887.31	\$789.00
52.0 - LITTLE BEAR DR - ELDERBERRY RD TO LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,457.81	\$2,457.81	\$2,873.00
53.0 - LOIS LOWRY LN - S HIGH POINT RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,065.59	\$5,065.59	\$5,789.00
54.0 - LOST MEADOW RD - EAST END TO LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,891.05	\$2,891.05	\$3,254.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
55.0 - MEADOW MIST RD - FALLEN LEAF DR TO 210 FT W TO END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,199.32	\$3,199.32	\$3,971.00
56.0 - MEADOW ROSE LN - SAMUEL DR TO BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,736.70	\$3,736.70	\$4,306.00
57.0 - MONARCH CIR - ASPEN GROVE LA TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,195.58	\$1,195.58	\$1,220.00
58.0 - N WESTFIELD RD - OLD SAUK RD TO MILLSTONE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,210.19	\$19,210.19	\$19,994.00
59.0 - NAYLOR CIR - LOIS LOWRY LN TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,928.76	\$1,928.76	\$2,236.00
60.0 - OAKMONT DR - CASTLE PINES DR TO AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,028.52	\$3,028.52	\$3,399.00
61.0 - OXWOOD CIR - N WESTFIELD RD TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,782.53	\$3,782.53	\$4,546.00
62.0 - PINE LAWN PKWY - BRIAR HAVEN DR TO VISTA MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,728.58	\$2,728.58	\$3,174.00
63.0 - PLAZA DR - COMMERCE DR TO 831 FT S OF WATTS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,479.14	\$8,479.14	\$9,689.00
64.0 - PLOVER CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,245.35	\$2,245.35	\$2,584.00
65.0 - PRAIRIE SMOKE RD - OLD SAUK RD TO SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,128.50	\$3,128.50	\$4,399.00
66.0 - RANDOLPH DR - TREE LN TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,486.12	\$6,486.12	\$7,505.00
67.0 - RASKIN CIR - LOIS LOWRY LA TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$962.29	\$962.29	\$1,123.00
68.0 - RED SKY DR - WINDING WAY TO MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,428.44	\$3,428.44	\$4,019.00
69.0 - RIVER BIRCH RD - TRAPPERS TRL TO 160 FT W OF BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,728.16	\$4,728.16	\$5,552.00
70.0 - ROUND HILL CIR - FARMINGTON WAY TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,024.57	\$2,024.57	\$2,393.00
71.0 - RYLANT CIR - LOIS LOWRY LA TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$841.49	\$841.49	\$1,137.00
72.0 - S HIGH POINT RD - TREE LN TO D ONOFRIO DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,037.82	\$18,037.82	\$19,311.00
73.0 - SAMUEL DR - WILD INDIGO LN TO OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,425.92	\$12,425.92	\$15,920.00
74.0 - SAMUEL DR ROUNDABOUT - BLACKWOLF DR (SB) TO SAMUEL DR (WB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,799.62	\$1,799.62	\$373.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
75.0 - SAMUEL DR ROUNDABOUT - SAMUEL DR (EB) TO BLACKWOLF DR (EB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,799.62	\$1,799.62	\$373.00
76.0 - SAMUEL DR ROUNDABOUT - SAMUEL DR (WB) TO BLACKWOLF DR (NB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,799.62	\$1,799.62	\$373.00
77.0 - SAMUEL DR ROUNDABOUT - BLACKWOLF DR (NB) TO SAMUEL DR (EB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,799.62	\$1,799.62	\$373.00
78.0 - SANDHILL RD - BLUE HERON DR TO 520 FT NW OF BLUE HERON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,057.89	\$2,057.89	\$5,300.00
79.0 - SANDHILL RD - 117 FT E OF BLUE HERON DR TO MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,973.51	\$6,973.51	\$5,300.00
80.0 - SAUK CREEK CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,970.41	\$1,970.41	\$2,344.00
81.0 - SAUK CREEK DR - BRULE CIR TO N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,131.60	\$8,131.60	\$9,306.00
82.0 - SETTLERS RD - TIMBER WOLF TRL TO BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,117.61	\$15,117.61	\$17,241.00
83.0 - SHADE TREE CT - SETTLERS RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,107.88	\$2,107.88	\$2,276.00
84.0 - SHADOW RIDGE TRL - CRICKET LN TO 157 FT W OF GREYSTONE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,224.10	\$4,224.10	\$4,977.00
85.0 - SHAWN TRL - BLACKWOLF DR TO 154 FT N OF BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$483.23	\$483.23	\$737.00
86.0 - SILVER SAGE TRL - 224 FT S OF FALLEN LEAF DR TO BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,682.55	\$3,682.55	\$4,306.00
87.0 - ST LAWRENCE CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,741.30	\$1,741.30	\$1,972.00
88.0 - STAGECOACH TRL - S END TO ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,570.07	\$3,570.07	\$3,953.00
89.0 - SWALLOWTAIL DR - HIDDEN CAVE RD TO BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,756.46	\$8,756.46	\$10,049.00
90.0 - THEIS TRL - MEADOW ROSE LN TO N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,250.33	\$1,250.33	\$1,301.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
91.0 - TIMBER WOLF TRL - N PLEASANT VIEW RD TO SWALLOWTAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,998.72	\$5,998.72	\$6,660.00
92.0 - TRAPPERS TRL - BLUE HERON DR TO RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,053.09	\$5,053.09	\$5,648.00
93.0 - TREE LN - S WESTFIELD RD TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$25,012.52	\$25,012.52	\$28,831.00
94.0 - VERITAS DR - MINERAL POINT RD TO WILRICH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,954.30	\$4,954.30	\$7,505.00
95.0 - VISTA MEADOW DR - PINE LAWN PKWY ALLEY TO PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$414.20	\$414.20	\$538.00
96.0 - W COPPER CIR - N HIGH POINT RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,012.07	\$2,012.07	\$2,292.00
97.0 - W GENEVA CIR - SAUK CREEK DR TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,158.09	\$1,158.09	\$1,244.00
98.0 - WATERSIDE ST - OLD SAUK RD TO OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,498.83	\$5,498.83	\$6,072.00
99.0 - WEST TOWNE WAY - E END TO D ONOFRIO DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,213.60	\$3,213.60	\$3,630.00
100.0 - WESTWARD WAY - RANDOLPH DR TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,745.03	\$3,745.03	\$4,429.00
101.0 - WHIPPOORWILL WAY - EAST END TO 150 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,645.06	\$3,645.06	\$4,306.00
102.0 - WHITE FOX LN - EAST END TO 101 FT W OF EAGLE NEST LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,767.22	\$5,767.22	\$6,506.00
103.0 - WILD INDIGO LN - SAMUEL DR TO WOOD VIOLET WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,252.88	\$3,252.88	\$4,065.00
104.0 - WINDING WAY - BEAR CLAW WAY TO BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,388.05	\$11,388.05	\$13,125.00
105.0 - WINTERSET CIR - FARMINGTON WAY TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,053.52	\$3,053.52	\$3,636.00
106.0 - WOLF ST - BRULE ST TO N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,661.51	\$4,661.51	\$5,152.00
107.0 - WOOD VIOLET WAY - SAMUEL DR TO MEADOW VIOLET WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,067.42	\$2,067.42	\$2,756.00
108.0 - ZOR SHRINE PL - WEST TOWNE WAY TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,795.02	\$3,795.02	\$4,648.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
109.0 - ACADIA CT - ACADIA DR TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$683.19	\$683.19	\$812.00
110.0 - ACADIA DR - COLONY DR TO EVERGLADE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,182.01	\$6,182.01	\$7,176.00
111.0 - ANDOVER CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,841.27	\$1,841.27	\$1,962.00
112.0 - APPLE HILL CIR - N WESTFIELD RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,028.52	\$3,028.52	\$3,368.00
113.0 - BACKBAY CIR - MIDDLETON ST TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,107.88	\$2,107.88	\$2,296.00
114.0 - BISHOPS HILL CIR - TRAMORE TRAIL TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,699.21	\$3,699.21	\$4,402.00
115.0 - BLUE RIDGE PKY - ANTIETAM LN TO OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,157.02	\$6,157.02	\$7,019.00
116.0 - BOOTHBAY CIR - N HIGH POINT RD TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,978.74	\$1,978.74	\$2,230.00
117.0 - BRYCE CANYON CIR - N YELLOWSTONE DR TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,362.00	\$2,362.00	\$2,815.00
118.0 - CAMELOT DR - 301 FT W OF BAKER AVE TO BAKER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,249.73	\$1,249.73	\$1,646.00
119.0 - CAPITAL AVE - OLD MIDDLETON RD TO UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,331.98	\$6,331.98	\$8,490.00
120.0 - CARLSBAD DR - E END TO SAN JUAN TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,145.59	\$1,145.59	\$1,050.00
121.0 - CHARMANY DR - S ROSA RD TO RESEARCH PARK BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,131.98	\$9,131.98	\$10,397.00
122.0 - CHESTERTON CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,685.14	\$2,685.14	\$2,727.00
123.0 - COLONY DR - EVERGLADE DR TO N GAMMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,807.52	\$3,807.52	\$4,546.00
124.0 - CRAIG AVE - BRODY DR TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,250.81	\$5,250.81	\$5,983.00
125.0 - DARIEN CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,749.63	\$1,749.63	\$2,107.00
126.0 - DARIEN DR - SAWMILL RD TO TRAMORE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,141.00	\$3,141.00	\$3,614.00
127.0 - DRUMHILL CIR - MIDDLETON ST TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,137.04	\$2,137.04	\$2,468.00
128.0 - E NEWHAVEN CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,711.92	\$2,711.92	\$2,871.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
129.0 - E SPYGLASS CT - PEBBLE BEACH DR TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,974.58	\$1,974.58	\$2,342.00
130.0 - EASTBOURNE CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,003.53	\$3,003.53	\$3,491.00
131.0 - ELLIS POTTER CT - SCHROEDER RD TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,718.47	\$2,718.47	\$3,127.00
132.0 - FIRESTONE CT - HARVEST HILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,866.27	\$1,866.27	\$2,073.00
133.0 - FLAMBEAU RD - UNIVERSITY AVE TO TOMAHAWK TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$270.78	\$270.78	\$1,384.00
134.0 - FOX POINT CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,361.78	\$3,361.78	\$3,599.00
135.0 - GAMMON PL - MINERAL POINT RD TO S GAMMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,903.50	\$5,903.50	\$6,767.00
136.0 - GRAND CANYON DR - 1071 FT N OF MINERAL POINT RD TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,820.40	\$4,820.40	\$5,844.00
137.0 - GRAND TETON PLAZA - S YELLOWSTONE DR TO GRAND CANYON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,864.82	\$5,864.82	\$6,829.00
138.0 - HARBOR CT - E END TO LAKE MENDOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,035.28	\$2,035.28	\$2,727.00
139.0 - HARVEST HILL RD - SAUK RIDGE TRL TO N GAMMON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,139.50	\$10,139.50	\$11,723.00
140.0 - HIGHGATE CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,589.92	\$2,589.92	\$2,392.00
141.0 - HODGSON CT - SAUK RIDGE TRL TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,095.60	\$1,095.60	\$1,197.00
142.0 - INNER DR - SOUTH HILL DR TO N YELLOWSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$12,693.72	\$12,693.72	\$16,624.00
143.0 - INVERRARY CT - HARVEST HILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,074.77	\$1,074.77	\$1,147.00
144.0 - ISLE ROYAL DR - N YELLOWSTONE DR TO CARLSBAD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,266.18	\$2,266.18	\$2,575.00
145.0 - LAKE MENDOTA DR - 143 FT W OF SPRING CT TO NORMAN WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,841.61	\$5,841.61	\$4,106.00
146.0 - LORRAINE DR - DAHLEN DR TO PAULINE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,628.39	\$3,628.39	\$6,660.00
147.0 - MARSHA DR - PAULINE AVE TO TEMKIN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,481.40	\$3,481.40	\$4,562.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
148.0 - MASTHEAD DR - ISLAND DR TO NAUTILUS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,295.56	\$1,295.56	\$1,723.00
149.0 - MIDDLETON ST - N GAMMON RD TO 377 FT NW OF BACKBAY CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,032.05	\$6,032.05	\$6,964.00
150.0 - MINOCQUA CRES - MINOCQUA SPUR TO LAKE MENDOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,257.17	\$1,257.17	\$1,913.00
151.0 - MINOCQUA SPUR - TOMAHAWK TRL TO MINOCQUA CRES - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$564.76	\$564.76	\$941.00
152.0 - MONDALE CT - ENGLEWOOD DR TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,345.55	\$1,345.55	\$1,915.00
153.0 - N WESTFIELD RD - OLD SAUK RD TO TRAMORE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,708.29	\$19,708.29	\$21,627.00
154.0 - N WOODMONT CIR - SAWMILL RD TO NE END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,924.38	\$2,924.38	\$5,568.00
155.0 - NAUTILUS DR - ISLAND DR TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,535.25	\$10,535.25	\$13,836.00
156.0 - NORWALK CIR - N HIGH POINT RD TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,070.39	\$2,070.39	\$2,430.00
157.0 - OFFSHORE DR - NAUTILUS DR TO 251 FT W OF GRAND CANYON CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,602.33	\$8,602.33	\$10,734.00
158.0 - OLD SAUK CT - OLD SAUK RD TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,199.53	\$2,199.53	\$2,513.00
159.0 - OLYMPIC DR - OZARK TRL TO 448 FT W OF BLUE RIDGE PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,665.67	\$4,665.67	\$3,540.00
160.0 - PAULINE AVE - BRODY DR TO LORRAINE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,431.11	\$3,431.11	\$4,768.00
161.0 - PEBBLE BEACH CIR - PEBBLE BEACH DR TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,178.49	\$3,178.49	\$3,468.00
162.0 - PEBBLE BEACH DR - OLD SAUK RD TO 283 FT N OF PINEHURST CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,882.08	\$5,882.08	\$7,178.00
163.0 - PINEHURST CIR - PEBBLE BEACH DR TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,237.02	\$2,237.02	\$2,622.00
164.0 - QUARTERDECK DR - MASTHEAD DR TO OFFSHORE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,458.02	\$1,458.02	\$1,507.00
165.0 - RAMSGATE CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,774.62	\$1,774.62	\$1,856.00
166.0 - REDMOUND CIR - SAWMILL RD TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,349.71	\$1,349.71	\$1,676.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
167.0 - RESEARCH PARK BLVD - CHARMANY DR TO 1140 FT SW OF ROSA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$21,275.22	\$21,275.22	\$18,936.00
168.0 - ROUGH LEE CT - OLD MIDDLETON RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,149.33	\$3,149.33	\$4,237.00
169.0 - S ROSA RD - MINERAL POINT RD TO RESEARCH PARK BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,969.09	\$10,969.09	\$12,550.00
170.0 - S WOODMONT CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,261.80	\$3,261.80	\$3,244.00
171.0 - S YELLOWSTONE DR - MINERAL POINT RD TO ODANA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,242.24	\$11,242.24	\$12,981.00
172.0 - SAN JUAN TRL - N YELLOWSTONE DR TO OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,878.34	\$3,878.34	\$4,383.00
173.0 - SAWMILL RD - N GAMMON RD TO TRAMORE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$26,147.99	\$26,147.99	\$29,960.00
174.0 - SCHLOUGH CT - SAUK RIDGE TRL TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,103.72	\$2,103.72	\$2,296.00
175.0 - SCHROEDER CT - SCHROEDER RD TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,162.04	\$2,162.04	\$2,296.00
176.0 - SHEA CT - HARVEST HILL RD TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,291.18	\$2,291.18	\$2,405.00
177.0 - SPRING HARBOR DR - LAKE MENDOTA DR TO UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,175.73	\$2,175.73	\$3,500.00
178.0 - ST ANDREWS CIR - HARVEST HILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,245.35	\$2,245.35	\$2,448.00
179.0 - STURBRIDGE CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,153.49	\$3,153.49	\$3,622.00
180.0 - SUE PL - BRODY DR TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,624.65	\$1,624.65	\$2,615.00
181.0 - THORNHILL CIR - STURBRIDGE CIR TO E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,620.49	\$1,620.49	\$1,746.00
182.0 - TOMAHAWK TRL - FLAMBEAU RD TO MINOCQUA SPUR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,636.26	\$1,636.26	\$1,741.00
183.0 - TORREY PINES CT - HARVEST HILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,824.61	\$1,824.61	\$1,938.00
184.0 - TRAMORE TRL - N HIGH POINT RD TO FOX POINT CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,560.46	\$9,560.46	\$10,855.00

CHIP SEALING 2014 - WEST

CONTRACT NO. 7240

DATE: 2/21/14

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
185.0 - W NEWHAVEN CIR - TRAMORE TRL TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,707.76	\$2,707.76	\$2,919.00
186.0 - W SPYGLASS CT - PEBBLE BEACH DR TO W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,033.11	\$1,033.11	\$957.00
187.0 - WALLINGFORD CIR - SAWMILL RD TO N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,128.71	\$2,128.71	\$2,441.00
188.0 - WINDHAVEN CIR - SAWMILL RD TO S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,712.13	\$1,712.13	\$1,779.00
189.0 - YOSEMITE PL - SOUTH END CUL-DE-SAC TO OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,770.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00
190.0 - E SUNSET CT - N SUNSET CT TO MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,513.54	\$3,513.54	\$4,094.00
191.0 - FALLES CT - UPLAND DR TO FELTON PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,981.72	\$1,981.72	\$2,931.00
192.0 - FELTON PL - KAREN CT TO S MIDVALE BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,655.00	\$1,655.00	\$2,707.00
193.0 - KAREN CT - UPLAND DR TO FELTON PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,966.84	\$1,966.84	\$2,891.00
194.0 - N OWEN DR - N BLACKHAWK AVE TO EUGENIA AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$615.94	\$615.94	\$903.00
195.0 - N SUNSET CT - E SUNSET CT TO W SUNSET CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,217.60	\$1,217.60	\$1,538.00
196.0 - OWEN PKY - LARKIN ST TO HILLCREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,229.84	\$5,229.84	\$6,952.00
197.0 - REGENT ST - LARKIN ST TO OWEN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,856.53	\$2,856.53	\$266.00
198.0 - S SUNSET CT - E SUNSET CT TO W SUNSET CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,335.43	\$1,335.43	\$1,600.00
199.0 - UPLAND DR - S OWEN DR TO FALLES CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,776.41	\$1,776.41	\$2,429.00
200.0 - W SUNSET CT - HILLCREST DR TO S SUNSET CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,492.11	\$3,492.11	\$4,102.00
201.0 - OLYMPIC DR - 448 FT W OF BLUE RIDGE PKWY TO YOSEMITE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,433.03	\$1,433.03	\$2,144.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$858,302.94	\$989,331.00